

Notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

Company Announcement No. 30 - 2022 OrderYOYO A/S Managers' transaction

Copenhagen, July 7, 2022

OrderYOYO A/S has received notification pursuant to article 19 of regulation (EU) no. 596/2014 (the market abuse regulation) of the below transactions related to financial instruments linked to shares in OrderYOYO A/S made by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and/or persons closely related with them.

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated		
a)	Name	Jesper Johansen	
2.	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Executive Officer	
b)	Initial notification/Amendmen	nt Initial notification	
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	OrderYOYO A/S	
b)	LEI	9845005VBBB67CWD5A15	
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have beenconducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Warrants	
	Identification code	Right to subscribe for shares in existing ISIN DK0061553831	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Grant of warrants in connection with warrant program and authorisation	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	Volume(s)
		0	973,767



d)	Drice	Aggregated volume: 973,767 Aggregated price: DKK 0
e)	Date of the transaction	7 July 2022
f)	Place of the transaction	Outside a trading venue

For additional information, please contact

OrderYOYO A/S
Jesper Johansen, CEO
Mobile (+45) 21 67 84 92
Email jesper.johansen@orderyoyo.com
OrderYOYO A/S Masnedøgade 26, 2100 Copenhagen Ø

Certified Advisor

Grant Thornton
Jesper Skaarup Vestergaard
Mobile (+45) 31 79 90 00
Grant Thornton Stockholmsgade 45, 2100 Copenhagen Ø

About OrderYOYO

OrderYOYO is a leading European online ordering, payment, and marketing software solution provider. OrderYOYO's solution is offered as Software-as-a-Service (SaaS) and enables small independent takeaway restaurants to have their own-branded online presence direct to consumers. OrderYOYO helps takeaway restaurants drive online takeaway orders through their own tailored software solution in the individual takeaway restaurant's own brand - we liberate restaurants.